Contamination Control Solutions
ProcessGard® NP Cartridge and
Disposable Filters
Depth filters with high flow and excellent broad range
retention efficiency, ideal for flat panel display prefiltering
applications or electronics parts plating processes
ProcessGard NP Cartridge and Disposable Filters
Overview

Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers, L.L.C.
Swagelok® is a registered trademark of Swagelok Company.
Dimensions Ordering Information
O-ring
V	=	�FKM
E	 =	�EPDM
T	 =	�Encapsulated  –  FKM
Type
F	 =	�Flat gasket
0	=	�O-ring code 0 (2-222)
Length
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
Retention Rating
A5	=	0.5 μm
10	=	1.0 μm
20	=	2.0 μm″
30	=	3.0 μm
50	=	5.0 μm
1H	=	10 μm
2H = 20 μm
3H = 30 μm
4H = 40 μm
ProcessGard NP Cartridge Filters
Part Number*
PN                 1    Y
Optional
Additional Digit
Y	=	�With Chemlock
key PP
End View of Chemlock® Key on Cartridge
Code 0
Code F
111 mm (4.37”)
92 mm (3.62”)
69 mm
(2.72”)
Ø 95 mm
(3.75”)
3.0 ±0.5 mm (0.12” ±0.02”)
70 mm
(2.76”)
70 mm
(2.76”)
10” filter length = 261.5 ±2.5 mm (10.3” ±0.1”)
20” filter length = 514.0 ±4.0 mm (20.24” ±0.16”)
10” filter length = 250.0 ±2.0 mm (9.84” ±0.08”)
20” filter length = 500.0 ±2.5 mm (19.68” ±0.1”)
Retention Rating
A5 = 0.5 μm
10 = 1.0 μm
20  = 2.0 μm″
30 = 3.0 μm
50 = 5.0 μm
1H = 10 μm
2H = 20 μm
ProcessGard NP Disposable Filters
Part Number
PN      0S1S3
Delivered 3-pack
Disposable Filter Accessories
Part Number Description
CW00 0S4 AV Air vent set
CW00 0S4 20 Adapter set for inlet/outlet for
connection with non-metal
compression fittings